# Nimi
1 Siiri Miettinen

2 Therese Timonen
3 Annu Kauhanen

4 Ahti Korhonen
5 livo Niemi

6 Tea Timonen

7 Sauli Miettinen
8 Werneri Wallenius
9 Miko Nissinen

50 Venla Wilenius

51 Armas Kokko

52 Helmi Korhonen

53 Juha Ovaska

54 Seppo Hurri

55 Jarmo Lautanen
56 Seppo Vaisanen
57 Reijo Immonen

58 Tapio Tikkanen

59 Esko Hanninen
60 Ari Kitunen
61 Jukka Hakulinen

62 Jukka-Pekka Huuskonen
63 Tommi Leinonen

64 Tommi Nissinen

65 Timo Salminen

66 Taru Kautto

67 Eveliina Vesterinen
68 Salla Niemi

69 Peppi Seppanen
70 Moona Kauppinen
71 Silja Himanen

72 Venla Raikkonen

73 Johanna Naskali
74 Elina Sainio
75 Mea Rutanen

Sarja
NO8

N10
N10

M10
M10

N12

M12
M12
M12

N14

M14

N16

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M60
M60
M60

M50
M50
M50
M50

N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18

N20
N20
N20

Matka
1km

2km
2km

2km
2km

3km

3km
3km
3km

3km

5km

5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km

Seura
Juvan Urheilijat

Kirkkonummen Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Rautalammin Urheilijat
Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura

Kirkkonummen Hiihtoseura

Juvan Urheilijat
Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama

Borga Akilles
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Rautalammin Urheilijat

Imatran Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kyyjarven Kyky
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Leppavirran Viri
Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Anjalan Liitto
Vehkalahden Veikot

Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Rautalammin Urheilijat
Suonenjoen Vasama
Keuruun Kisailijat

Aanekosken Huima
Lappeen Riento
Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat

Tampereen Pyrintd
Imatran Urheilijat
Ski Jyvaskyla

Lahtoaika

11:00:00

11:00:30
11:01:00

11:01:30
11:02:00

11:02:30

11:03:00
11:03:30
11:04:00

11:04:30

11:05:00

11:05:30

11:06:00
11:06:30
11:07:00
11:07:30
11:08:00
11:08:30

11:09:00
11:09:30
11:10:00

11:10:30
11:11:00
11:11:30
11:12:00

11:12:30
11:13:00
11:13:30
11:14:00
11:14:30
11:15:00
11:15:30

11:16:00
11:16:30
11:17:00



76 Oosa Kantanen
77 Pinja Ylaharju

78 Emma Hamalainen
79 Kiia Karttunen

80 Vilma Jylha

81 Nea Kytaja

82 Sini Alusniemi

83 Johanna Ukkola

84 Kasperi Rinta-Jaskari
85 Veikka Huuskonen
86 Eetu Vesanen

87 Otto Konttinen

88 Nuutti Seppanen

89 Konsta Salminen

90 Aapo Turtiainen

91 Lasse Parikka
92 Mika Leinonen
93 Pasi Lounasaho
94 Arto Nissinen
95 Kalle Rytkdnen

96 Saku Miettinen
97 Juho Neuvonen
98 Erno Kantanen
99 AkiJarvela

100 Joona Levanen

N20
N20

NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

M20

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL

5km
5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

10km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Juvan Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat

lisalmen Visa
Imatran Urheilijat
AT SkiTeam
lisalmen Visa

Ski Jyvaskyla
Kainuun Hiihtoseura

Lappeen Riento
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Keuruun Kisailijat
Leppavirran Viri
Sulkavan Urheilijat -41
Keuruun Kisailijat

Imatran Urheilijat

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kuopion Hiihtajat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Keuruun Kisailijat
Vihdin Viesti

Imatran Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Juvan Urheilijat
Iso-Mustajarven Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

11:17:30
11:18:00

11:18:30
11:19:00
11:19:30
11:20:00
11:20:30
11:21:00

11:21:30
11:22:00
11:22:30
11:23:00
11:23:30
11:24:00

11:24:30

11:25:00
11:25:30
11:26:00
11:26:30
11:27:00

11:27:30
11:28:00
11:28:30
11:29:00
11:29:30



